Stundennachweis 2024 I ErRNST ZODEL & PARTNER

STEUERBERATUNGSGESELLSCHAFT MEH

www.zodel.de | info@zodel.de | Tel. 07541 / 9706 — 0 | Finkenweg 32, 88097 Eriskrich

Arbeitgeber:

Eintritt:

Arbeitnehmer:

Austritt:

KW

Januar

Zeitraum

Summe der
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Auszahlung

01.01.-07.01.

08.01.-14.01.

15.01.-21.01.

22.01.-28.01.

Nl |WIN]|E-

29.01.-31.01.

KW

Februar

Zeitraum

01.02.-04.02.

05.02.-11.02.

Summe der
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Auszahlung

12.02.-18.02.

19.02.-25.02.

O[N] |

26.02.-29.02.

KW

Marz

Zeitraum

01.03.-03.03.

10

04.03.-10.03.

Summe der
Mo Di Mi Do Fr Sa So Auszahlung

11

11.03.-17.03.

12

18.03.-24.03.

13

25.03.-31.03.

Seite 1von 3



KW

April

Zeitraum

Summe der
So Auszahlung

14

01.04.-07.04.

15

08.04.-14.04.

16

15.04.-21.04.

17

22.04.-28.04.

18

29.04.-30.04.

KW

Mai

Zeitraum

18

01.05.-05.05.

Summe der
So Auszahlung

19

06.05.-12.05.

20

13.05.-19.05.

21

20.05.-26.05.

22

27.05.-31.05.

KW

Juni

Zeitraum

22

01.06.-02.06.

Summe der
So Auszahlung

23

03.06.-09.06.

24

10.06.-16.06.

25

17.06.-23.06.

26

24.06.-30.06.

KW

o

uli

Zeitraum

Summe der
So Auszahlung

27

01.07.-07.07.

28

08.07.-14.07.

29

15.07.-21.07.

30

22.07.-28.07.

31

29.07.-31.07.

KW

August

Zeitraum

31

01.08.-04.08.

Summe der
So Auszahlung

32

05.08.-11.08.

33

12.08.-18.08.

34

19.08.-25.08.

35

26.08.-31.08.

B <

Seite 2 von 3



KW

September

Zeitraum

Mo

35

01.09.

36

02.09.-08.09.

37

09.09.-15.09.

38

16.09.-22.09.

39

23.09.-30.09.

KW

Oktober

Zeitraum

Mo Do Fr Sa So

40

01.10.-06.10.

41

07.10.-13.10.

42

14.10.-20.10.

43

21.10.-27.10.

44

28.10.-31.10.

KW

November

Zeitraum

Mo Do Fr Sa So

44

01.11.-03.11.

45

04.11.-10.11.

46

11.11.-17.11.

47

18.11.-24.11.

48

25.11.-30.11.

KW

Dezember

Zeitraum

Mo Do Fr Sa So

48

01.12.

49

02.12.-08.12.

50

09.12.-15.12.

51

16.12.-22.12.

52

23.12.-29.12.

53

30.12.-31.12.

Summe der
Auszahlung

Summe der
Auszahlung

Summe der
Auszahlung

Summe der
Auszahlung

Seite 3von 3



