Stundennachweis 2024



www.zodel.de | info@zodel.de | Tel. 07541 / 9706 – 0 | Finkenweg 32, 88097 Eriskrich

Arbe	itgeber:		_	Eintritt:				_	
Arbe	itnehmer:		_	Austritt:					
	<u>Januar</u>								
									Summe der
KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Auszahlung
	01.0107.01.								
	08.0114.01.								
	15.0121.01.								
	22.0128.01.								
5	29.0131.01.					-	_		€
	<u>Februar</u>								6
10.47	7 - 14	N 4 -	D:	D 4:	D -	F.,	C-	C-	Summe der
KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Auszahlung
	01.0204.02.								
	05.0211.02.								
	12.0218.02.								
	19.0225.02. 26.0229.02.								€
	20.0223.02.	<u> </u>							
	<u>März</u>								
	IVIGIZ								Summe der
KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Auszahlung
	01.0303.03.								S
	04.0310.03.								
	11.0317.03.								
	18.0324.03.								
13	25.0331.03.								€

<u>April</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Mo	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Summe der Auszahlung
14	1 01.0407.04.								
15	08.0414.04.								
16	5 15.0421.04.								
17	7 22.0428.04.								
18	29.0430.04.								€

<u>Mai</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Mo	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Aus
18	01.0505.05.								
19	06.0512.05.								
20	13.0519.05.								
21	20.0526.05.								
22	27.0531.05.								€

Summe der Auszahlung

<u>Juni</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So
22	01.0602.06.							
23	03.0609.06.							
24	10.0616.06.							
25	17.0623.06.							
26	24.0630.06.							

Summe der Auszahlung

<u>Juli</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So
27	01.0707.07.							
28	08.0714.07.							
29	15.0721.07.							
30	22.0728.07.							
31	29.0731.07.							

Summe der Auszahlung

€

€

<u>August</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So
31	01.0804.08.							
32	05.0811.08.							
33	12.0818.08.							
34	19.0825.08.							
35	26.0831.08.							

Summe der Auszahlung

Seite 2 von 3

September

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Auszahlung
35	01.09.								
36	02.0908.09.								
37	09.0915.09.								
38	16.0922.09.								
39	23.0930.09.								€

<u>Oktober</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Auszahlung
40	01.1006.10.								
41	07.1013.10.								
42	14.1020.10.								
43	21.1027.10.								
44	28.1031.10.								€

November

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Au
44	01.1103.11.								
45	04.1110.11.								
46	11.1117.11.								
47	18.1124.11.								
48	25.1130.11.								€

Summe der Auszahlung

Summe der

Summe der

<u>Dezember</u>

KW	Zeitraum	Мо	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So	Auszah
48	01.12.								
49	02.1208.12.								
50	09.1215.12.								
51	16.1222.12.								
52	23.1229.12.								
53	30.1231.12.								€

Summe der Auszahlung